Výsledková listina ze závodu 

„HALOVÉ HRY HRABŮVKA“

Pořadatel:

SK Lapačka Šenov

Datum konání:
21. 11. 2018
Místo konání:

Ostrava - Hrabůvka 

Rozhodčí:

Hegedüs František
Ředitel závodu:
Hegedüsová Zdeňka
Sestava:

H18, ŽH18
Divize:
Holý luk

Kategorie:
Muži
Poř.
Lukostřelec                  Klub/oddíl



          Celkem bodů

1.
Sticha Michal

 Ostrava-Hrabůvka


   230
    214
    444

2.jun.
Kenkuš Lukáš

 Ostrava-Moravská Ostrava

   222
    209
    431
   

3.sen.
Křibský Karel

 SK Lapačka Šenov


   181       197      378
4.kad.
Klimsza Tomáš
 Ostrava-Bartovice


   186
    184
    370
5.
Křibský Tomáš
 SK Lapačka Šenov


   145
    174
    319

6.kad.
Kühnel Petr

 SK Lapačka Šenov


   146
    160
    306
7.
Svátek Rudolf

 Havířov



   122
    121
    243
Kategorie:
Ženy

Poř.
Lukostřelec                  Klub/oddíl



          Celkem bodů
1.kad.
Slívová Gabriela
 SK Lapačka Šenov


   174       171      345

2.sen.
Mynářová Zuzana
 SK Lapačka Šenov


   160
    152
     312

3.kad.
Ježková Nikol

 SK Lapačka Šenov


   156
    152
     308




Kategorie:
Starší  žáci
Poř.
Lukostřelec                
 Klub/oddíl



          Celkem bodů

1. Mikula Filip

Šenov




    147
     127
    274
2. Špetík Richard
Šenov




    152
       81
    233

Kategorie:
Mladší  žákyně
Poř.
Lukostřelec                
 Klub/oddíl



          Celkem bodů

1. Fremlová Markéta
 Havířov



    192
     213
    405

2. Rosnerová Nela Sofie SK Lapačka Šenov


    154
     166
    320

Divize:
Reflexní  luk

Kategorie:
Muži, Žena
Poř.
Lukostřelec                
Klub/oddíl



          Celkem bodů


 1.jun.
Lisník Petr

SK Lapačka Šenov


    240
     235     475
 2.sen.  Hegedüsová Zdeňka
TJ Sokol Kostelec na Hané

    234
     224
    458

Za správnost výsledků a zpracování zodpovídá:  Hegedüsová Zdeňka
